
FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

2016102009

2016104040

2016105022

2016116050

2016117026

2016118003

2016107045

2016108043

2016109029

2016112021

2016101029

2016110002

2016113042

2016303034

2016305022

Register
No.

Register
No.

 BIBISHA ANLET T

 SANGEERTH P

 CALEB RUBIN S P

 SUBHA BALASUBRAMANIAN

 NIVAITHA S

 AKSHAY TIMOTHY S R

 SANKARI V

 SARNI J

 PREETHA R

 SUMON DAS

 NAVEEN KUMAR P

 AKSHAYA ANANDHAN

 SHREE NIDHI G R

 KIRUBA CATHERINE V

 SAINATH P

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Branch

Branch

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)

B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AGRICULTURAL AND IRRIGATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI :: 600 025
FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION



FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

1

2

3

4

5

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

Sl .
No

2016306005

2016309024

2016304038

2016301008

2016308009

2016310026

2016311049

2015701004

2016501017

2016502545

2016503547

2016505516

2016509011

Register
No.

Register
No.

Register
No.

 AMIRTHA P

 LAVANYA M

 VASAVI H

 ANNUSSHYA S

 DEVI S

 SOWMIYA S

 SURIYA NARAYANAN R

 BHUVANESHWARI G

 GOKULNATH R

 SIVA S

 SARAN V S

 HARSHAVARDINI S

 GANESHKUMAR  V

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Name of the Student

Branch

Branch

Branch

B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)

B.Arch.

B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECHTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI :: 600 025
FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION



FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

6

7

8

9

Sl .
No

2016509025

2016507021

2016506062

2016508048

Register
No.

 KIRAN S

 MAGESHWARI S

 PRIYANKA T

 SHALU S K

Name of the Student Branch

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI :: 600 025
FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION



FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Sl .
No

211316101007

211616102028

111716103033

412516104070

111516105088

111516106011

312316107092

712916108051

412516112003

911516113003

312316114174

210416115044

312816116005

412516120001

211616121030

312216121018

312216121025

Register
No.

 PAVITHRA S

 PRAHLATHA VARADHAN T P
M

 JAYANTHI R

 KEERTHIBALA V

 SHRUTHI J

 AMALASWEENA M

 KOWSALYA N

 SONIYA S

 ADITHYA G

 ARIVANANTHAPANDIYAN M

 SRIMAN BHARADWAJ M G

 SAMUEL PRIYAN M

 ANBARASAN N

 ABISH S

 DHILEEP V

 KAVYA VIJAYA KANNAN

 LINDHIYA L AN

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND
INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND
CONTROL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)

B.E. (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

P.B. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

RVS TECHNICAL CAMPUS-COIMBATORE

SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE

ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

CHENNAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI :: 600 025
FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION



FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Sl .
No

612216124066

810016126045

810016127046

953216135018

310316138034

722016139020

312216203059

111716205054

920416208003

623616209305

921516212302

961916213012

510416214013

720916218048

211916219036

310316220003

910216232004

Register
No.

 VANITHA SRI V

 SUCEELA S

 SURIYA NARAYANAN C G

 JESWIN TITUS C

 MOWBRAY R V

 JEYA SURYA B

 SWETHA V

 SUBASHREE P

 BALA MURALI A

 JEEVITHA K

 ARJUN JAYAKRISHNAN

 PAVITRA SHIVANI G S

 JANANI D

 SOWMIYA R

 KEERTHANA S

 ASHWINE V

 ALAGAMMAI PL

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL
MEDIUM))

B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
(TAMIL MEDIUM))

B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)

B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (POLYMER TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (HANDLOOM AND TEXTILE
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)

B.Tech. (PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND
ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
THOOTHUKUDI

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

S V S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING

R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM
TECHNOLOGY

RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

RAJAS INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

ARUNAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

J C T COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND
TECHNOLOGY

RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS
ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH
INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI : 600 025
FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION



FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

35

36

37

Sl .
No

810016237038

810016239018

311315251153

Register
No.

 SHARMILA S

 DHIVAKAR S

 TANUJA D

Name of the Student Name of the CollegeBranch

B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Arch.

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

MEASI ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI : 600 025
FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION
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