ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI :: 600 025 FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch
1	2016102009	BIBISHA ANLET T	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)
2	2016104040	SANGEERTH P	B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
3	2016105022	CALEB RUBIN S P	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)
4	2016116050	SUBHA BALASUBRAMANIAN	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)
5	2016117026	NIVAITHA S	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))
6	2016118003	AKSHAY TIMOTHY S R	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))
7	2016107045	SANKARI V	B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)
8	2016108043	SARNI J	B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)
9	2016109029	PREETHA R	B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)
10	2016112021	SUMON DAS	B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)
11	2016101029	NAVEEN KUMAR P	B.E. (AGRICULTURAL AND IRRIGATION ENGINEERING)
12	2016110002	AKSHAYA ANANDHAN	B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
13	2016113042	SHREE NIDHI G R	B.E. (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
1	2016303034	KIRUBA CATHERINE V	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	
2	2016305022	SAINATH P	B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)	

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI :: 600 025 FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
3	2016306005	AMIRTHA P	B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)	
4	2016309024	LAVANYA M	B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	
5	2016304038	VASAVI H	B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)	
6	2016301008	ANNUSSHYA S	B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)	
7	2016308009	DEVI S	B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)	
8	2016310026	SOWMIYA S	B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)	
9	2016311049	SURIYA NARAYANAN R	B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)	

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECHTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch
1	2015701004 BHUVANESHWARI G		B.Arch.

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	
1	2016501017	GOKULNATH R B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)		
2	2016502545	SIVA S	B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)	
3	2016503547	SARAN V S	B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	
4	2016505516	HARSHAVARDINI S	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	
5	2016509011	GANESHKUMAR V	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI :: 600 025 FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

UNIVERSITY DEPARTMENTS

MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS

SI. No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch
6	2016509025	2016509025 KIRAN S B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	
7	2016507021	MAGESHWARI S	B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)
8	8 2016506062 PRIYANKA T B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)		B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
9	2016508048	SHALU S K	B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI :: 600 025 FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
1	211316101007	PAVITHRA S	B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)	P.B. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
2	211616102028	PRAHLATHA VARADHAN T P	B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)	RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
3	111716103033	JAYANTHI R	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)	R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
4	412516104070	KEERTHIBALA V	B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)	SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE
5	111516105088	SHRUTHI J	B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
6	111516106011	AMALASWEENA M	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)	R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
7	312316107092	KOWSALYA N	B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)	ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
8	712916108051	SONIYA S	B.E. (AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING)	RVS TECHNICAL CAMPUS-COIMBATORE
9	412516112003	ADITHYA G	B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING)	SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE
10	911516113003	ARIVANANTHAPANDIYAN M	B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)	MOHAMED SATHAK ENGINEERING COLLEGE
11	312316114174	SRIMAN BHARADWAJ M G	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)	ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
12	210416115044	SAMUEL PRIYAN M	B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)	CHENNAI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
13	312816116005	ANBARASAN N	B.E. (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION ENGINEERING)	AGNI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
14	412516120001	ABISH S	B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)	SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE
15	211616121030	DHILEEP V	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)	RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
16	312216121018	KAVYA VIJAYA KANNAN	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)	SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
17	312216121025	LINDHIYA L AN	B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)	SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI: 600 025 FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
18	612216124066	VANITHA SRI V	B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
19	810016126045	SUCEELA S	B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)
20	810016127046	SURIYA NARAYANAN C G	B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)
21	953216135018	JESWIN TITUS C	B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, THOOTHUKUDI
22	310316138034	MOWBRAY R V	B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
23	722016139020	JEYA SURYA B	B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	S V S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
24	312216203059	SWETHA V	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
25	111716205054	SUBASHREE P	B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	R.M.K. ENGINEERING COLLEGE
26	920416208003	BALA MURALI A	B.Tech. (POLYMER TECHNOLOGY)	KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
27	623616209305	JEEVITHA K	B.Tech. (HANDLOOM AND TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF HANDLOOM TECHNOLOGY
28	921516212302	ARJUN JAYAKRISHNAN	B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)	RATNAVEL SUBRAMANIAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
29	961916213012	PAVITRA SHIVANI G S	B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)	RAJAS INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN
30	510416214013	JANANI D	B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)	ARUNAI ENGINEERING COLLEGE
31	720916218048	SOWMIYA R	B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)	J C T COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
32	211916219036	KEERTHANA S	B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)	RAJIV GANDHI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
33	310316220003	ASHWINE V	B.Tech. (PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)	CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY
34	910216232004	ALAGAMMAI PL	B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI

ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI: 600 025 FORTY FIRST ANNUAL CONVOCATION

FIRST RANK HOLDERS CUM MEDALISTS

NON AUTONOMOUS AFFILIATED COLLEGES

SI . No	Register No.	Name of the Student	Branch	Name of the College
35	810016237038	SHARMILA S	B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)
36	810016239018	DHIVAKAR S	B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY)	UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)
37	311315251153	TANUJA D	B.Arch.	MEASI ACADEMY OF ARCHITECTURE